@seaviewglobal
Fleming Yachts 65.
Seaview Tapered Mast.
Image courtesy of Fleming Yachts.
ELEVATE YOUR ELECTRONICS
ELEVATE YOUR ELECTRONICS
Seaview is the global leader in designing and manufacturing mounting solutions for marine electronics. Seaview

18” - 25” radar domes PMA57LSS
4’ - 6’ open array radars PMA57LSS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
STAINLESS STEEL LIGHT BARS
STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTS
FOR MOST CLOSED DOME & OPEN ARRAY RADARS
DIMENSIONS
Part #
A
inch /mm
B
inch /mm
C
inch /mm
D
Degrees
E
inch /mm
PMA57LSS 7 / 177.8 5.91 / 150 5 / 127 80º 0.25 / 6.35
A
D
C
E
C
AB
STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTS 18
LTBRSS
Polished 316 Stainless Steel 1
1/4”  light bar for closed dome
radar. Comes with S.S. saddle as-
sembly to properly secure to the
PMA57LSS radar mount.
Must choose a light bar top from
page 13.
LTBRSS
Stainless Steel
light bar sold
separately
LTBP1697 LED light
sold separately
Part #
A
inch /mm
B
inch /mm
C
inch /mm
AMA-14 8 / 203.2 4.75 / 120.6 3.35 / 85.09
AMA-16 12 / 304.8 8 / 203.2 2.75 / 69.85
AMA-18 14.25 / 362 8 / 203.2 2.65 / 67.31
AMA-18IP 14.25 / 362 8 / 203.2 3 / 76.2
AMA-24 19 / 482.6 8 / 203.2 2.70 / 68.58
AMA-GXF 12 / 304.8 8 / 203.2 3 / 76.20
DIMENSIONS
OPTIMIZE YOUR SATELLITE
DOME INSTALLATION
The Seaview Low Profile Adapters will reduce
the footprint of your satdome. Add an AMA-W
wedge to your installation to level your
satdome when installing on sloped surfaces.
•	 The AMA18, AMA18IP & AMA24 are made
with ABS plastic with an internal anodized
aluminum plate for superior strength
•	 The AMAGXF is made of powder coated
marine grade aluminum
•	 Small mounting base for space limited
installations
•	 Hides cables
Water tight seal fits
between satdome
and mount
UV stable white ABS plasticAMA16
Marine grade aluminum

SP1BOX 5.04 / 127.97 NA NA 5.16 / 131.14 3.125 / 79.38 4.63 / 117.47 4.63 / 117.47 4.125 / 104.77 4.125 / 104.77 NA NA
SP1BOX2 5.38 / 136.53 NA NA 5.38 / 136.53 3.38 / 85.73 5 / 127 5 / 127 4.38 / 111.13 4.38 / 111.13 NA NA
PART NUMBER GUIDE SPOD DPOD RAIL POD
B&G
Triton2 SP1S2 — SP1S2
Vulcan 5, Vulcan 7,Vulcan 9, Zeus2 7, Z7, Touch 7, Zeus3,
Zeus2 9 (W9), Zeus3 9, H5000 SP2S SP2P SP2S1
Z8, Vulcan 12, Touch 8 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
Zeus2 12 (Z12), Touch 12, Zeus3 12, T12, Zeus2 Glass Helm
ZM 16 SP4S — —
FURUNO
GP39, GP1670, GP1670F, GP1870, GP1870F, GP7800 SP2S SP2P SP2S1
GP170, GP170D, GS100, 1623, 1715 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
TZTL12F, MFD12 SP4S — —
GARMIN
echoMAP 50 series, echoMAP CHIRP 52cv - 54cv, GPSMAP 722,
722xsv, 742, 742xsv, Striker 5, Striker 7, 441, 441S, 527, 547,
620, 640, 720, 721, 740, 741, 741xsv, 70s, 7407xsv, 7607xsv,
echoMAP 70 & 90 series, echoMAP CHIRP 92sv - 95sv, 75sv,
74sv, 73sv 72sv, 74cv, 73cv, GPSMAP 922, 922xsv, 942, 942xsv,
6008, 6208, 8008, 8208, 7408xsv, 7608xsv, 62cv, 64cv, 65cv,
72cv, 75cv, 93cv, Striker 9
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
820, 840, 4008, 4208, 5008, 5208, 7410xsv, 7610xsv, 7412xsv,
7612xsv, GPSMAP 1022, 1022xsv, 1042xsv, 8612xsv, 8412xsv,
8610xsv, 8410xsv
SP3S SP3P SP3S1
1020, 1040, 4010, 4210, 4012, 4212, 5012, 5212, 8012, 8212,
7416xsv, 7616xsv, 8015, 8215, GPSMAP 1222, 1222xsv,
1242xsv, 8616xsv, 8416xsv, 8617, 8417
SP4S — —
HUMMINBIRD
Helix 5, 50 0 Series, 700 Series, Helix 7, 800 Series, 900 Series SP2S SP2P SP2S1
Helix 9, Helix 10, ONIX 8, ONIX 10 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
ION 10, ION 12, 1100 Series, Helix 12, Solix 12, Solix 12SI, Solix
15, Solix 15Si SP4S — —
KODEN
KGP-913MkII, 913MkIID, KGP-915, KGP-925, KGP-920, KGC-222,
CVS-126, CVR-010, KTN-70A SP2S SP2P SP2S1
CVS-126, CVR-010 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
CVS-128, CVS-128B, MRD-103, MRD-103A SP4S — —
PART NUMBER GUIDE SPOD DPOD RAIL POD
LOWRANCE
TROPHY-5M, HDS-5, HOOK5, 5X, HDS-7,
HDS-7 Gen3, 7M, Elite 7, Elite-5Ti,
Elite-7Ti, HDS-9, HDS-9 Gen3, Elite-9Ti,
HOOK 7, 7x, HOOK 9, 9x, Elite 9, 9x
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
HDS-8, HDS-8M, HDS-10, HDS-10M,
HDS-12 Gen2, HDS-12 Gen3, Elite-12Ti SP3S SP3P SP3S1
RAYMARINE
a65, a67, a68, a75, a77, a78, e7, e7D,
Axiom 7 (+), eS75, eS77, eS78, c95, c97,
e95, e97, Axiom 9 (+), Element 7HV,
Element 9HV
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
eS97, eS98, a95, a97, a98, gS95,
Axiom 9 (+), Axiom 12 (+) SP3S SP3P SP3S1
a125, a127, a128, eS127, eS128, gS125,
e165, gS165, Axiom Pro 12, Element
12HV
SP4S — —
SIMRAD
NSS7, NSS7 evo2, NSS7 evo3, GO5 XSE,
GO7 XSE, GO9 XSE, NSS9 evo2, NSS9
evo3, Cruise5/7/9
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
NSS8, NSE8, GO12 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
NSS12, NSE12, NSS12 Evo 2, NSS12 Evo
3, MO16-T, MO16-P, NSO Evo3 16 SP4S — —
SITEX
SVS-560CF, EC5E, EC5I, EC5FE, EC5FI,
SNS 700 SP2S SP2P SP2S1
EC7E, EC7I, EC7FE, EC7FI SP3S SP3P SP3S1
EC11, SNS 1100 SP4S — —
STANDARD HORIZON
CP150, CP150C, CP155C, CP170C,
CP175C, CPN700i, CP190i, CP390i,
CPF190i, CPF180i, CPF300i
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
CPN1010i, CP1000C SP3S SP3P SP3S1
CP590 SP4S — —
ICOM
MA-500TR SP2S SP2P SP2S1
MXD5000 SP4S — —
SAIL, DECK & RAIL POD
PART NUMBER GUIDE
B
C
A
G1
F1
F2
G2 D
E
H°
I°
Note: All pods are
uncut. Seaview can
pre-cut upon request.
Max Cut Out Area
Max Usable Face
NOTE: Electronics change
often. Please refer to
website for most up to
date reference guide.
31 SAIL, DECK AND RAIL POD REFERENCE GUIDE
High polished
stainless steel
clamp
Backing plates
inside and
out for added
strength and
stability
SP1S rail pod
SP2S1 rail pod
Water tight
gasket
OPTIMIZE YOUR VIEW
Seaview offers a solution to the age old
problem of figuring out where to mount all your
instruments on your sailboat. The Rail Pod allows
you to mount smaller displays and instruments
directly to the rail, allowing you to position the
instrument where it is most optimal for you.
•	 Fits 1”, 1⅛” or 1¼” (25mm to 32mm) rails
•	 Cables routed internally through the clamp
and into the rail
•	 UV protected ABS plastic housing
•	 Water tight gasket
•	 Tamper resistant security screws
FAQ’s
1. Will Seaview Rail Pod fit my electronic device?
Yes, several pod box sizes to fit your electronic device.
Plus with the accessory pod option you are able to mount
small screens just about anywhere.
2. Is it easy to install your instrument pods?
Seaview instrument pods are very easy to install and only
requires basic tools and a drill.
3. Are these durable?
Yes! Our pods are made from UV resistant ABS plastic.
The clamps are made from 316 stainless steel. So you
can be sure our pods can withstand the harshest of
conditions.
4. Will the instrument pod protect my electronic
instrument?
Yes, our instrument pods use a rubber gasket to keep
water out. A GORETM vent also lets hot air out without
letting water in. Tamper resistant screws are also used to
hold everything together.
5. Are these instrument pods uncut or pre-cut?
For ease of stocking purposes Seaview instrument pods
are uncut. We do offer a pre-cut service however.
RAIL POD
FOR MOST INSTRUMENTS & DISPLAYS
The SP1S rail pod

WWAATTEERRPPRROOOOFF
RRAATTIINNGG
CABLE GLAND PART NUMBER GUIDE
# OF CABLES COLOR / MATERIAL CONNECTOR DIAMETER CABLE SIZE PART #
CABLE GLAND
1
Grey ABS Plastic Up to 20mm / 0.81” Up to 13.5mm / 0.53” CG20P-G
Black S.S Up to 20mm / 0.81” Up to 13.5mm / 0.53” CG20S-B
Stainless Steel Up to 20mm / 0.81” Up to 13.5mm / 0.53” CG20-SS
1 or 2
Grey ABS Plastic Up to 34mm / 1.38” Up to 27.5mm / 1.08” CG30P-G
Black S.S Up to 34mm / 1.38” Up to 27.5mm / 1.08” CG30S-B
Stainless Steel Up to 34mm / 1.38” Up to 27.5mm / 1.08” CG30-SS
Multiple
Grey ABS Plastic Up to 17mm / 0.67” Up to 10.6mm / 0.5” CGM17P-G
Black S.S Up to 17mm / 0.67” Up to 10.6mm / 0.5” CGM17S-B
Stainless Steel Up to 17mm / 0.67” Up to 10.6mm / 0.5” CGM17-SS
RETROFIT
CABLE GLAND
1 Grey ABS Plastic Up to 20mm / 0.81” Up to 13.5mm / 0.53” CG20PG2
1 or 2 Grey ABS Plastic Up to 34mm / 1.38” Up to 27.5mm / 1.08” CG30PG2
Route
cable from
electronic
device
through Cable
Gland.
No need to
remove the
connector due
to the split
seal design
of the Cable
Gland.
Pass cable
through boat
anywhere on
the deck.
CABLE GLANDS 34
“As a semi-custom yacht builder, Kadey-Krogen Yachts requires
vendors to provide superior quality products, custom built to
order and within the needed timeframe to keep our production
moving. Seaview does all that, while also providing excellent
engineering support and customer service support before and
after the product is complete.”
Tom Button
VP Operations
Kadey-Krogen Yachts, Inc.
“Seaview provides our customers with
a simple and elegant solution for our
boats. Seaview has also provided us with
very punctual service when it comes to
custom modifications to their mounting
solutions.”
Andrew Carleton
Protector USA Inc.
Image courtesy of Kadey Krogen.
(Seaview builds arch and masts for Kadey Krogen)
Image courtesy of Protector USA Inc.
35 PERSONALIZED MAST OPTIONS
A Seaview custom arch
for a Beneteau 58
PERSONALIZED OPTIONS
COMPLETE PERSONALIZED MOUNTS FOR RECREATIONAL BOATS
Seaview can custom fabricate a mount specific to your personal design and needs. Our expert design team
can turn your ideas into a reality. By utilizing our experience, skills and software we can provide you with the
ability to visualize your design with multiple viewing angles using interactive 3-D models. Costly mistakes can be
avoided and difficult to foresee aesthetic decisions can be made prior to fabrication. With our experienced team
of fabricators and well equipped facility we can handle whatever project you bring our way. It is our guarantee
that our work will be done with quality in mind. Artistic design and functionality partnered with technology based
fabrication is groundwork for excellence in our products.
MODEL 57
MODEL 61